Activity

BUCKETS OF FUN (Donation Bins)
Crafting for a Cure

COLLATE CRAFT KITS FOR CHILDREN’S HOSPITALS
Crafting for a Cure

CRAFT-A-THON
Only on Sunday - Crafting for a Cure

ALPACA EXPERIENCE
Canada Alpaca Fibre Works

ANCIENT MEASURES FOR MODERN TIMES
Medieval Crafting - Society for Creative Anachronism

CANADA SEWS
Learn to Sew & Prizes

CRAFT LOUNGE
Ikea & Crafting for a Cure

CREATE YOUR STYLE PAVILION
Swarovski® North America Ltd.

CROCHET-ARIUM
The Crochet Crowd

FASHION RUNWAY
Fashion Shows, diy Tips & Craft Challenges

FELTING UNSURPASSED
Gaudet Fashion House

GIFTS TO GO by Artisans
Table Top Displays

IT'S A CROCHET WORLD
Toronto Hookups

MENNONITE QUILT EXHIBITS
Len's Mill Store

Booth #

Throughout

140

Throughout

931

016

014

140

201

517

841

204 & 917

741, 936,

937 & 1037

009

D1, 707 & 724



MY MOUNTAIN: THE CALL OF THE WILD
Schachenmayr & Westminster Fibers

A NEEDLE PULLING THREAD
Enjoy Hands-on Activities with Needlework Designers

PROJECT CREATIV CATWALK
2012 Designs

RENO & DECOR DESIGNING CENTRE
Assorted diy Demos throughout the show

SCRAPBOOK & CARDS TODAY INTERACTIVE STUDIO
Make ‘n Takes (Get “Free” Tickets at booth #200)

SEWNEWS FASHION ARTS STAGE
How-tos & Trunk Shows for You and Your Home

STITCHERS CORNER
EAC Embroiderers Association of Canada

TAMBOUR BEADING EXPERIENCE
Bead Embroidery & Design Studio

YARN & CLOTH IN THE MAKING
Ontario Handweavers and Spinners

ART OF GLASS BEAD MAKING
Nortel Manufacturing Limited

CRYSTAL INSPIRATIONS FOR DESIGN MAGIC
CREATE YOUR STYLE with Swarovski Elements

FABULOUS DECOR IN NO TIME AT ALL
The Decorating Coach

FABULOUS WALL ART
Paverpol

MARQUETRY: Wooden Works of Art
Marquetry Society of Canada

METAL EMBOSSING MILAGRO
The Decorating Diva

ZENTANGLE®
Susan Stortini

245

527

911

345

130

901

005

308

007

011

201

417

545

247

706

649



1 MINUTE ATCs
Local King Rubber Stamp

AIRKNITTING
AirCrafting

APPLIQUE: Threading Your Way
Markham Guild of Village Crafts

BEAD KNITTING
The Yarn Store

BIG SHOT FUN
Stamping Jo

BRACELETS: Leather & Metal Charm
ACC Jewelry Creations

CAMEO CARDS
(some assembly required)™

CARDMAKING WITH PAPER POUCHES
Close to My Heart

CARDS: Oh so Die-Lightful
The Memory Keeper

CARDSTOCK TECHNIQUES
Sweet Sentiments

CHAINMAILLE OR SCALE MAILLE
Metal Designz

CRAFTER’S PLAYGROUND: Jewellery Making,

Paper Crafts & diy Projects - Michaels

CRAFTS FROM MEDIEVAL TIMES
SCA - Society for Creative Anachronism

CREATIVE WINDOW CARDS
Art Tales

CROSS STITCH: Personalize a Bookmark
Ruach Crafts

CRYSTAL WRAP BRACELET
Dreamtime Creations, Inc.

DIE CUT TO YOUR HEARTS CONTENT
Michaels

426

930

648

631

125

331

431

128

131

230

100

535

016

120

510

207

535



DIY DESIGNER SCARF
Shinemark Accessories

326

EARRINGS, EARRINGS & MORE EARRINGS 312
Gardiner Design
GARTER STITCH 1015
Black Sheep & Ewe
KIDS CRAFTING 140
Crafting for a Cure & Michaels
MACHINE EMBROIDERY FOR CHRISTMAS 413
Janome Canada Ltd.
MOBIUS CAST-ON 1016
Gateway Fibreworks
PAPER ARTS TECHNIQUES 801
Canadian Scrapbooker Inc.
RECYCLED GLASS BEADED AFRICAN KEY CHAIN 530
Big Village Beads
RHINESTONE CHAIN BRACELET 207
Dreamtime Creations, Inc.
RIBBON ROSES 524
X’s & Oh'’s
SEWING: Give ita Try 014
Canada Sews
SHAPE YOUR OWN FLOWERS 241
A Stitch in Time
SPINNING & WEAVING 007
OHS - Ontario Handweavers and Spinners
STITCHING: Pincushions (Fri), Fabric Buttons (Sat) 005
Mini Needle Pocket (Sun) - EAC
WARM TATER BAG 607
Baby Lock Canada
YARN BAR: Try Knitting with Luscious Textures 430
Sweaterkits
YARN TASTING 141
Coats & Clark Canada & Westminster Fibers

“FREE” BALL WINDING SERVICE 517

Use our swifts to wind your newly purchased hanks of yarn




