what's happening?

Activity	Booth #
CHARITY ACTIVITIES	
BUCKETS OF FUN (Donation Bins) Crafting for a Cure	Throughout
COLLATE CRAFT KITS FOR CHILDREN'S HOSPITALS Crafting for a Cure	140
CRAFT-A-THON Only on Sunday - Crafting for a Cure	Throughout
ATTRACTIONS & EXHIBITS	
ALPACA EXPERIENCE Canada Alpaca Fibre Works	931
ANCIENT MEASURES FOR MODERN TIMES Medieval Crafting - Society for Creative Anachronism	016
CANADA SEWS Learn to Sew & Prizes	014
CRAFT LOUNGE Ikea & Crafting for a Cure	140
CREATE YOUR STYLE PAVILION Swarovski® North America Ltd.	201
CROCHET-ARIUM The Crochet Crowd	517
FASHION RUNWAY Fashion Shows, diy Tips & Craft Challenges	841
FELTING UNSURPASSED Gaudet Fashion House	204 & 917
GIFTS TO GO by Artisans Table Top Displays	741, 936, 937 & 1037
IT'S A CROCHET WORLD Toronto Hookups	009
MENNONITE QUILT EXHIBITS Len's Mill Store	D1, 707 & 724

MY MOUNTAIN: THE CALL OF THE WILD Schachenmayr & Westminster Fibers	245
A NEEDLE PULLING THREAD Enjoy Hands-on Activities with Needlework Designers	527
PROJECT CREATIV CATWALK 2012 Designs RENO & DÉCOR DESIGNING CENTRE Assorted diy Demos throughout the show	911
	345
SCRAPBOOK & CARDS TODAY INTERACTIVE STUDIO Make 'n Takes (Get "Free" Tickets at booth #200)	130
SEWNEWS FASHION ARTS STAGE How-tos & Trunk Shows for You and Your Home STITCHERS CORNER EAC Embroiderers Association of Canada TAMBOUR BEADING EXPERIENCE Bead Embroidery & Design Studio	901
	005
	308
YARN & CLOTH IN THE MAKING Ontario Handweavers and Spinners	007
DEMOS	
ART OF GLASS BEAD MAKING Nortel Manufacturing Limited	011
CRYSTAL INSPIRATIONS FOR DESIGN MAGIC CREATE YOUR STYLE with Swarovski Elements	201
FABULOUS DÉCOR IN NO TIME AT ALL The Decorating Coach	417
FABULOUS WALL ART Paverpol	545
MARQUETRY: Wooden Works of Art Marquetry Society of Canada	247
METAL EMBOSSING MILAGRO The Decorating Diva	706
ZENTANGLE® Susan Stortini	649

1 MINUTE ATCs Local King Rubber Stamp	426
AIRKNITTING AirCrafting	930
APPLIQUÉ: Threading Your Way Markham Guild of Village Crafts	648
BEAD KNITTING The Yarn Store	631
BIG SHOT FUN Stamping Jo	125
BRACELETS: Leather & Metal Charm ACC Jewelry Creations	331
CAMEO CARDS (some assembly required)™	431
CARDMAKING WITH PAPER POUCHES Close to My Heart	128
CARDS: Oh so Die-Lightful The Memory Keeper	131
CARDSTOCK TECHNIQUES Sweet Sentiments	230
CHAINMAILLE OR SCALE MAILLE Metal Designz	100
CRAFTER'S PLAYGROUND: Jewellery Making, Paper Crafts & diy Projects - Michaels	535
CRAFTS FROM MEDIEVAL TIMES SCA - Society for Creative Anachronism	016
CREATIVE WINDOW CARDS Art Tales	120
CROSS STITCH: Personalize a Bookmark Ruach Crafts	510
CRYSTAL WRAP BRACELET Dreamtime Creations, Inc.	207
DIE CUT TO YOUR HEARTS CONTENT Michaels	535

DIY DESIGNER SCARF Shinemark Accessories	326
EARRINGS, EARRINGS & MORE EARRINGS Gardiner Design	312
GARTER STITCH Black Sheep & Ewe	1015
KIDS CRAFTING Crafting for a Cure & Michaels	140
MACHINE EMBROIDERY FOR CHRISTMAS Janome Canada Ltd.	413
MOBIUS CAST-ON Gateway Fibreworks	1016
PAPER ARTS TECHNIQUES Canadian Scrapbooker Inc.	801
RECYCLED GLASS BEADED AFRICAN KEY CHAIN Big Village Beads	530
RHINESTONE CHAIN BRACELET Dreamtime Creations, Inc.	207
RIBBON ROSES X's & Oh's	524
SEWING: Give it a Try Canada Sews	014
SHAPE YOUR OWN FLOWERS A Stitch in Time	241
SPINNING & WEAVING OHS - Ontario Handweavers and Spinners	007
STITCHING: Pincushions (Fri), Fabric Buttons (Sat) Mini Needle Pocket (Sun) - EAC	005
WARM TATER BAG Baby Lock Canada	607
YARN BAR: Try Knitting with Luscious Textures Sweaterkits	430
YARN TASTING Coats & Clark Canada & Westminster Fibers	141
"FREE" BALL WINDING SERVICE Use our swifts to wind your newly purchased hanks of yarn	517